
BOOM BOX MANUAL
APPENDIX DRAWINGS

* A-1     BOOM BOX TIMING DIAGRAM

Seismic
Source

Seismic Source Co

* A-2     BOOM BOX ENCODER CABLE

* A-2-1  BOOM BOX TO SERCEL 388 SERIAL INTERFACE CABLE

* A-2-2  BOOM BOX ENCODER CABLE FOR SERCEL 408

* A-3-1  BOOM BOX DECODER CABLE

* A-3-2  BOOM BOX DECODER CABLE CAB10MS88RD

* A-4-1  BOOM BOX EXTERNAL GPS SETUP

* A-4-2  BOOM BOX INTERNAL GPS SETUP

* A-5     BOOM BOX FRONT PANEL WIRING

* A-6-1  BOOM BOX BACK PACK OPTION 60175

* A-6-2  BOOM BOX BACK PACK OPTION 60180


























































B
oo

m
B

ox
Ti

m
in

g
D

ia
gr

am

R
E

M
O

T
E

S
TA

R
T

LI
N

E

B
O

O
M

B
O

X
T

IM
E

B
R

E
A

K

R
E

F.
P

U
LS

E
S

A
N

A
LO

G
U

P
H

O
L

E

E
nc

.S
ta

rt
D

el
ay

(0
.5

se
c

-
1

0.
0

se
c)

1.
0

se
co

nd
25

0
m

se
c

25
0

m
se

c
U

ph
ol

e
W

in
d

ow
D

el
ay

+
60

m
se

c

R
em

ot
e

St
ar

tA
ct

iv
e

=
H

ig
h

Ti
m

e
B

re
ak

Ac
tiv

e
=

H
ig

h

B
O

O
M

B
O

X
E

nc
od

er
T

im
in

g

B
O

O
M

B
O

X
D

ec
od

er
T

im
in

g

B
O

O
M

B
O

X
F

IR
E

(N
O

N
_I

S
O

T.
B

.,
P

in
16

on
D

-S
U

B
)

0.
4

se
c

+
En

c.
R

ad
io

R
ef

.D
el

ay

R
ec

e
pt

io
n

of
R

ep
or

tf
ro

m
D

ec
o

de
r

U
ph

o
le

T
im

e
25

0
m

se
c

25
0

m
se

c

En
c.

R
ad

io
St

ar
tD

el
ay

(0
-4

00
0

us
ec

)

Appendix A-1



Seismic Source Co

BATTERY NEG

BATTERY POS

TO COMPUTER
FEMALE DSUB1
(COM 0)

T
O

R
A

D
IO

SPEAKER ACT

SPEAKER RET
PTT ACT

RADIO RETURN
MIC ACTIVE

Analog Uphole* (AUX 1)

REMOTE START ISO ACT

REMOTE START ISO RET

REF. PULSE* (AUX 2)

T.B. ISO ACTIVE

T.B. ISO RETURN

T.B. TTL ACTIVE*

INTERFACE
TO RECORDER
FEMALE DSUB2
(COM 2)
JMP 2 (1-2)

Boom Box
Encoder

T.B. 4 msec

Active High

Ref. Pulses

AUX 2AUX 1

Analog Uphole

1
20

19
37

18
36

35
17

16
34

33
15

14
32

13
31

30
12

29
11

10
28

27
9

8

7
26

25

24

23

22

6

5

4

3

2
21

1
20

19
37

18
36

35
17

16
34

33
15

14
32

13
31

30
12

29
11

10
28

27
9

8

7
26

25

24

23

22

6

5

4

3

2
21

5
9

6
1

4
8

7
3

2

5
9

6
1

4
8

7
3

2

FEMALE 37 DSUB

M
A

LE
J1

37
D

S
U

B

* NOTE:

1. Analog Uphole (AUX1) range is +/- 3.3V
   (+/- 5V Max)
2. All TTL level outputs are 3.3V

200499

BATTERY 9 - 36 V

Appendix A-2



 

 



Boom Box Encoder Cable



Seismic Source Co



 

 



Boom Box To Sercel 388 Serial Interface Cable

5
9

6
1

1

13
25

14

5
9

6
1

SERCEL 388 HCI

MALE 25 D-SUB

SERCEL XDEV

MALE 9 D-SUB

TO DSUB2 
CONNECTOR
ON BOOM BOX
ENCODER
CABLE

7

2

3

2

3

Appendix A-2-1



Seismic Source Co



 

 



Boom Box Encoder Cable for Sercel 408 Recorder

BATTERY NEG

BATTERY POS

TO COMPUTER
FEMALE DSUB1
(COM 0)

T
O

R
A

D
IO

SPEAKER ACT

SPEAKER RET
PTT ACT

RADIO RETURN
MIC ACTIVE

Analog Uphole* (AUX 1)

REMOTE START ISO ACT

REMOTE START ISO RET

REF. PULSE* (AUX 2)

T.B. TTL ACTIVE*

Boom Box
Encoder

T.B. 4 msec

Active High

Ref. Pulses

AUX 2AUX 1

Analog Uphole

1
20

19
37

18
36

35
17

16
34

33
15

14
32

13
31

30
12

29
11

10
28

27
9

8

7
26

25

24

23

22

6

5

4

3

2
21

1
20

19
37

18
36

35
17

16
34

33
15

14
32

13
31

30
12

29
11

10
28

27
9

8

7
26

25

24

23

22

6

5

4

3

2
21

5
9

6
1

4
8

7
3

2

FEMALE 37 DSUB

M
A

LE
J1

37
D

S
U

B

* NOTE:

1. Analog Uphole (AUX1) range is +/- 3.3V
   (+/- 5V Max)
2. All TTL level outputs are 3.3V

200499

BATTERY 9 - 36 V

1

13
25

14

SERCEL 408 HCI
MALE 25 D-SUB
SERIAL PORT A

2

7

SERCEL 408
BLASTER
CONNECTOR

K (TBIN1B1)

L (TBIN2B1)

D (RXB1)

T (FO_B1)

R (GNDB1)

F
D

U

Appendix A-2-2

C
O

M
2

-
JM

P
2

(1
-2

)



Seismic Source Co



 

 



Boom Box Decoder Cable

BATTERY NEG

BATTERY POS

GEOPHONE POS

TO
R

A
D

IO

SPEAKER ACT

SPEAKER RET

PTT ACT

RADIO RETURN

MIC ACTIVE

GEOPHONE RET

OPEN ENDED CABLE
ALL 8 SPARE WIRES CONNECTED
TO PIN 1, 20 OF CONNECTOR

1
20

19
37

18
36

35
17

16
34

33
15

14
32

13
31

30
12

29
11

10
28

27
9

8

7
26

25

24

23

22

6

5

4

3

2
21

F
E

M
A

LE
37

D
-S

U
B

6 FEET LONG

BATTERY 9 - 36 V

Appendix A-3-1



Seismic Source Co

SCALE:

DRAWN BY: VVM APVD. BY:

DATE: MAR 21 2002 REV:  2

SHEET  1  OF  1

Boom Box Decoder Cable CAB10MS88RD

BATTERY NEG

BATTERY POS

GEOPHONE POS

T
O

R
A

D
IO

SPEAKER ACT

SPEAKER RET

PTT ACT

RADIO RETURN

MIC ACTIVE

GEOPHONE RET

1
20

19
37

18
36

35
17

16
34

33
15

14
32

13
31

30
12

29
11

10
28

27
9

8

7
26

25

24

23

22

6

5

4

3

2
21

F
E

M
A

LE
37

D
-S

U
B

6 FEET LONG
BATTERY 9 - 36 V

Appendix A-3-2

A
B

C

D
E

F

G

H

K J

T
O

R
A

D
IO

SPEAKER ACT

SPEAKER RET

PTT ACT

RADIO RETURN

MIC ACTIVE

GEOPHONE POS

GEOPHONE RET

BATTERY NEG

BATTERY POS

6 FEET LONG
BATTERY 9 - 36 VFUSE 3A

RED

BLACK

RED

BLACK

WHITE

BLACK

GREEN

RED

BLACK

MS CONNECTOR CABLE OPTION - CAB10MS88RD

D-SUB CONNECTOR CABLE OPTION - CAB37DSUB88RD

PT08E12-10S-SR























































B
oo

m
B

ox
E

xt
er

na
lG

P
S

S
et

up

E
xt

er
na

lG
P

S

G
P

S
U

N
IT

C
O

R
R

E
C

T
IO

N
S

P
O

W
E

R

A
N

T
E

N
N

A

R
E

M
O

V
E

JM
P

1

B
O

O
M

B
O

X
IN

T
E

R
FA

C
E

C
O

N
N

E
C

TO
R

:

P
IN

5
-

G
P

S
T

X
(N

M
E

A
to

B
oo

m
B

ox
)

N
M

E
A

G
P

S
po

si
tio

n
ou

tp
ut

fr
om

E
xt

er
na

lG
P

S
R

ec
ei

ve
r

P
IN

1,
20

-
G

N
D

P
IN

24
-

P
P

S
S

ig
na

lf
ro

m
in

te
rn

al
G

P
S

R
ec

ei
ve

r
(N

ot
us

ed
)

R
E

C
E

IV
E

R
S

E
T

U
P

:

B
A

U
D

R
A

T
E

-
48

00
N

M
E

A
M

E
S

S
A

G
E

S
-

$G
P

G
G

A
...

,$
G

P
G

S
A

...
U

P
D

A
T

E
R

A
T

E
-

1
H

Z

N
O

T
E

:B
y

de
fa

ul
t,

al
ls

er
ia

ll
in

e
le

ve
ls

ar
e

se
tt

o
R

S
-2

32
.

If
G

P
S

R
ec

ei
ve

r
is

T
T

L
O

N
LY

,t
he

n
fo

llo
w

in
g

m
od

ifi
ca

tio
n

m
us

tb
e

m
ad

e:

1.
R

em
ov

e
IC

8
(M

A
X

32
32

or
A

D
M

32
02

)
fr

om
th

e
so

ck
et

on
th

e
B

oo
m

B
ox

bo
ar

d.
2.

P
la

ce
he

ad
er

in
th

e
IC

8
so

ck
et

.F
or

th
e

he
ad

er
w

iri
ng

,s
ee

pi
ct

ur
e

on
th

e
rig

ht
:

P
IN

12
an

d
13

S
ho

rt
ed

P
IN

11
an

d
14

S
ho

rt
ed

IC
7

IC
8

IC
13

IC
17T

T
L

G
P

S
H

E
A

D
E

R
W

IR
IN

G
:

Appendix A-4-1























































B
oo

m
B

ox
In

te
rn

al
G

P
S

S
et

up

JMP1

G
P

S
R

E
C

E
IV

E
R

C
A

R
D

BOOM BOX BOARD

In
te

rn
al

G
P

S
(D

ec
od

er
)

E
X

T
E

R
N

A
L

D
IF

F.
C

O
R

R
E

C
T

IO
N

S

IN
S

TA
LL

JM
P

1
(2

-
3)

O
N

R
E

C
E

IV
E

R
S

E
T

U
P

:

B
A

U
D

R
A

T
E

-
48

00
N

M
E

A
M

es
sa

ge
s

-
$G

P
G

G
A

...
,$

G
P

G
S

A
...

U
P

D
A

T
E

R
A

T
E

-
1

H
Z

B
O

O
M

B
O

X
IN

T
E

R
FA

C
E

C
O

N
N

E
C

T
O

R
:

P
IN

4
-

G
P

S
A

R
X

(R
T

C
M

to
R

ec
ei

ve
r)

R
T

C
M

di
ffe

re
nt

ia
lc

or
re

ct
io

ns
fr

om
so

ur
ce

to
In

te
rn

al
G

P
S

R
ec

ei
ve

r
P

IN
5

-
G

P
S

A
T

X
(N

M
E

A
to

B
oo

m
B

ox
)

N
M

E
A

G
P

S
po

si
tio

n
ou

tp
ut

fr
om

In
te

rn
al

G
P

S
R

ec
ei

ve
r

P
IN

7
-

G
P

S
B

R
X

(S
et

up
R

X
)

S
er

ia
lS

et
up

lin
e

to
In

te
rn

al
G

P
S

R
ec

ei
ve

r
P

IN
6

-
G

P
S

B
T

X
(S

et
up

T
X

)
S

er
ia

lS
et

up
lin

e
fr

om
In

te
rn

al
G

P
S

R
ec

ei
ve

r
P

IN
1,

20
-

G
N

D
P

IN
24

-
P

P
S

S
ig

na
lf

ro
m

in
te

rn
al

G
P

S
R

ec
ei

ve
r

(N
ot

us
ed

)

N
O

T
E

:B
y

de
fa

ul
t,

al
ls

er
ia

ll
in

e
le

ve
ls

ar
e

se
tt

o
R

S
-2

32
.I

fG
P

S
R

ec
ei

ve
r

is
T

T
L

O
N

LY
,t

he
n

fo
llo

w
in

g
m

od
ifi

ca
tio

n
m

us
tb

e
m

ad
e:

1.
R

em
ov

e
IC

8
(M

A
X

32
32

or
A

D
M

32
02

)
fr

om
th

e
so

ck
et

on
th

e
B

oo
m

B
ox

bo
ar

d.
2.

P
la

ce
he

ad
er

in
th

e
IC

8
so

ck
et

.F
or

th
e

he
ad

er
w

iri
ng

,s
ee

pi
ct

ur
e

be
lo

w
:

IC
7

IC
8

IC
13

IC
17

P
IN

12
an

d
13

S
ho

rt
ed

P
IN

11
an

d
14

S
ho

rt
ed

Appendix A-4-2



Seismic Source Co

Boom Box Front Panel Wiring
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